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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. Frauen 225 MAYER Domenika 1990 LAC Quelle Fürth --- 1.    0:27:21.30

2. 1. W35 248 HABERL Eva 1980 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg +1:59.07 2.    0:29:20.37

3. 2. Frauen 78 UHL Heike 1992 CIS Amberg +4:29.67 3.    0:31:50.97

4. 3. Frauen 96 VOGEL Alexandra 1992 Martin Weinfurter Training +4:37.34 4.    0:31:58.64

5. 4. Frauen 263 GEGENFURTNER Magdalena 1989 Tristar Regensburg +5:17.10 5.    0:32:38.40

6. 1. W30 136 MOLLER Heike 1983 +5:22.06 6.    0:32:43.36

7. 1. W45 286 PÜSCHL Kerstin 1971 SV Raigering +5:49.37 7.    0:33:10.67

8. 2. W30 228 BIESLER Bianca 1985 Wintersportverein Nabburg +6:42.75 8.    0:34:04.05

9. 1. W55 241 HELGERT Christine 1962 TB-Weiden +7:00.56 9.    0:34:21.86

10. 5. Frauen 121 MERKL Elena 1994 +7:48.90 10.    0:35:10.20

11. 1. WJU 20 133 SCHEFFLER Marina 1999 Conrad Sportverein +7:56.67 11.    0:35:17.97

12. 2. W45 231 REINHARDT Anita 1972 DJK Ursensollen +8:08.18 12.    0:35:29.48

13. 1. W40 294 SCHIEßLBAUER Nici 1976 SV Freudenberg +8:26.63 13.    0:35:47.93

14. 2. W55 342 ZAHNER Lydia 1961 VFTN Kirchenrheinbach +8:28.81 14.    0:35:50.11

15. 6. Frauen 269 WAGNER Anne 1996 +8:31.42 15.    0:35:52.72

16. 7. Frauen 114 NIßL Maria 1997 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald +8:32.18 16.    0:35:53.48

17. 8. Frauen 268 MERKL Lisa-Marie 1996 +8:35.74 17.    0:35:57.04

18. 9. Frauen 273 WALTER Annika 1995 Die fantasischen Zwei +8:35.98 18.    0:35:57.28

19. 2. W35 287 PAUSCH Sonja 1981 CIS Amberg +8:37.77 19.    0:35:59.07

20. 3. W30 80 HILLS Melanie 1983 TUS Kastl +9:11.55 20.    0:36:32.85

21. 3. W35 84 HERGERT Cindy 1978 Skivereinigung Amberg +10:17.96 21.    0:37:39.26

22. 3. W55 239 MEIER Theresia 1960 TB-Weiden +10:27.61 22.    0:37:48.91

23. 2. W40 213 HAGERER Kerstin 1977 LSG Edelsfeld +10:43.95 23.    0:38:05.25

24. 1. W60 260 SCHACHTNER Cornelia 1957 TSV Detag Wernberg +10:54.99 24.    0:38:16.29

25. 4. W55 245 NELSON Joan 1959 +11:02.74 25.    0:38:24.04

26. 3. W40 223 WALTER Daniela 1974 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +11:12.44 26.    0:38:33.74

27. 1. W50 147 HALFMANN Annette 1967 BSV Flughafen München +12:17.04 27.    0:39:38.34

28. 4. W35 86 BINDER Nadine 1979 Die Asphalt Antilopen +12:46.38 28.    0:40:07.68

29. 5. W55 229 LIST Gerlinde 1959 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +12:51.44 29.    0:40:12.74

30. 10. Frauen 87 DIETL Vanessa 1994 Die Asphalt Antilopen +13:44.75 30.    0:41:06.05

31. 4. W40 93 SCHERB Karin 1976 Martin Weinfurter Training +14:00.55 31.    0:41:21.85

32. 4. W30 262 SIMON Daniela 1987 +14:09.06 32.    0:41:30.36

33. 5. W35 261 MÜLLER Lisa 1982 +14:09.22 33.    0:41:30.52

34. 11. Frauen 85 BARTMANN Anika 1997 +15:01.46 34.    0:42:22.76

35. 6. W55 244 DIERL Anna 1961 TB-Weiden +15:41.52 35.    0:43:02.82

36. 12. Frauen 329 KAISER Lisa 1993 +16:19.52 36.    0:43:40.82

37. 5. W30 71 HUFNAGEL Marina 1986 +16:27.48 37.    0:43:48.78

38. 6. W30 344 JAKOB Gisela 1985 CSV Conrad +17:24.51 38.    0:44:45.81

39. 13. Frauen 303 SOMMERER Melena 1994 DJK Ensdorf +18:07.72 39.    0:45:29.02

40. 14. Frauen 305 HEUBERGER Paula 1993 DJK Ensdorf +18:08.41 40.    0:45:29.71

41. 15. Frauen 304 SCHMALZBAUER Lea 1997 DJK Ensdorf +18:09.04 41.    0:45:30.34

42. 1. W65 311 STIEGLER Gabriele 1952 Clever Fit Amberg +18:38.69 42.    0:45:59.99

43. 16. Frauen 109 SCHORMÜLLER Claudia 1991 +18:54.99 43.    0:46:16.29

44. 5. W40 250 SCHOB Sandra 1977 +19:04.08 44.    0:46:25.38

45. 6. W35 220 HARRER Yvonne 1981 +19:04.76 45.    0:46:26.06

46. 17. Frauen 70 BAUER Sarah 1994 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. +24:40.39 46.    0:52:01.69

47. 2. W50 284 SCHALLER Christa 1964 CIS Amberg +26:28.57 47.    0:53:49.87

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 20
11. 1. WJU 20 133 SCHEFFLER Marina 1999 Conrad Sportverein --- 1.    0:35:17.97
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Altersklasse Frauen
1. 1. Frauen 225 MAYER Domenika 1990 LAC Quelle Fürth --- 1.    0:27:21.30

3. 2. Frauen 78 UHL Heike 1992 CIS Amberg +4:29.67 2.    0:31:50.97

4. 3. Frauen 96 VOGEL Alexandra 1992 Martin Weinfurter Training +4:37.34 3.    0:31:58.64

5. 4. Frauen 263 GEGENFURTNER Magdalena 1989 Tristar Regensburg +5:17.10 4.    0:32:38.40

10. 5. Frauen 121 MERKL Elena 1994 +7:48.90 5.    0:35:10.20

15. 6. Frauen 269 WAGNER Anne 1996 +8:31.42 6.    0:35:52.72

16. 7. Frauen 114 NIßL Maria 1997 Lauftreff Neunburg vorm Wald +8:32.18 7.    0:35:53.48

17. 8. Frauen 268 MERKL Lisa-Marie 1996 +8:35.74 8.    0:35:57.04

18. 9. Frauen 273 WALTER Annika 1995 Die fantasischen Zwei +8:35.98 9.    0:35:57.28

30. 10. Frauen 87 DIETL Vanessa 1994 Die Asphalt Antilopen +13:44.75 10.    0:41:06.05

34. 11. Frauen 85 BARTMANN Anika 1997 +15:01.46 11.    0:42:22.76

36. 12. Frauen 329 KAISER Lisa 1993 +16:19.52 12.    0:43:40.82

39. 13. Frauen 303 SOMMERER Melena 1994 DJK Ensdorf +18:07.72 13.    0:45:29.02

40. 14. Frauen 305 HEUBERGER Paula 1993 DJK Ensdorf +18:08.41 14.    0:45:29.71

41. 15. Frauen 304 SCHMALZBAUER Lea 1997 DJK Ensdorf +18:09.04 15.    0:45:30.34

43. 16. Frauen 109 SCHORMÜLLER Claudia 1991 +18:54.99 16.    0:46:16.29

46. 17. Frauen 70 BAUER Sarah 1994 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. +24:40.39 17.    0:52:01.69

Altersklasse W30
6. 1. W30 136 MOLLER Heike 1983 --- 1.    0:32:43.36

8. 2. W30 228 BIESLER Bianca 1985 Wintersportverein Nabburg +1:20.69 2.    0:34:04.05

20. 3. W30 80 HILLS Melanie 1983 TUS Kastl +3:49.49 3.    0:36:32.85

32. 4. W30 262 SIMON Daniela 1987 +8:47.00 4.    0:41:30.36

37. 5. W30 71 HUFNAGEL Marina 1986 +11:05.42 5.    0:43:48.78

38. 6. W30 344 JAKOB Gisela 1985 CSV Conrad +12:02.45 6.    0:44:45.81

Altersklasse W35
2. 1. W35 248 HABERL Eva 1980 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg --- 1.    0:29:20.37

19. 2. W35 287 PAUSCH Sonja 1981 CIS Amberg +6:38.70 2.    0:35:59.07

21. 3. W35 84 HERGERT Cindy 1978 Skivereinigung Amberg +8:18.89 3.    0:37:39.26

28. 4. W35 86 BINDER Nadine 1979 Die Asphalt Antilopen +10:47.31 4.    0:40:07.68

33. 5. W35 261 MÜLLER Lisa 1982 +12:10.15 5.    0:41:30.52

45. 6. W35 220 HARRER Yvonne 1981 +17:05.69 6.    0:46:26.06

Altersklasse W40
13. 1. W40 294 SCHIEßLBAUER Nici 1976 SV Freudenberg --- 1.    0:35:47.93

23. 2. W40 213 HAGERER Kerstin 1977 LSG Edelsfeld +2:17.32 2.    0:38:05.25

26. 3. W40 223 WALTER Daniela 1974 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +2:45.81 3.    0:38:33.74

31. 4. W40 93 SCHERB Karin 1976 Martin Weinfurter Training +5:33.92 4.    0:41:21.85

44. 5. W40 250 SCHOB Sandra 1977 +10:37.45 5.    0:46:25.38

Altersklasse W45
7. 1. W45 286 PÜSCHL Kerstin 1971 SV Raigering --- 1.    0:33:10.67

12. 2. W45 231 REINHARDT Anita 1972 DJK Ursensollen +2:18.81 2.    0:35:29.48

Altersklasse W50
27. 1. W50 147 HALFMANN Annette 1967 BSV Flughafen München --- 1.    0:39:38.34

47. 2. W50 284 SCHALLER Christa 1964 CIS Amberg +14:11.53 2.    0:53:49.87

Altersklasse W55
9. 1. W55 241 HELGERT Christine 1962 TB-Weiden --- 1.    0:34:21.86

14. 2. W55 342 ZAHNER Lydia 1961 VFTN Kirchenrheinbach +1:28.25 2.    0:35:50.11

22. 3. W55 239 MEIER Theresia 1960 TB-Weiden +3:27.05 3.    0:37:48.91

25. 4. W55 245 NELSON Joan 1959 +4:02.18 4.    0:38:24.04
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29. 5. W55 229 LIST Gerlinde 1959 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +5:50.88 5.    0:40:12.74

35. 6. W55 244 DIERL Anna 1961 TB-Weiden +8:40.96 6.    0:43:02.82

Altersklasse W60
24. 1. W60 260 SCHACHTNER Cornelia 1957 TSV Detag Wernberg --- 1.    0:38:16.29

Altersklasse W65
42. 1. W65 311 STIEGLER Gabriele 1952 Clever Fit Amberg --- 1.    0:45:59.99
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